
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034095-2025 

Contract

IT Hardware E-auction April 2025

Anchor Hanover Group

UK7: Contract details notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-034095

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-055101 

Published 20 June 2025, 2:46pm

Scope 

Reference

C5114

Description

An e-auction was completed for the supply of:

10 x Microsoft Surface Go 4 - XHU-00003

16 x Lenovo T14 Laptop - 21MMS0CY00

10 x Lenovo M90q Desktop - 12TLS00V00

10 x Lenovo TIO24 Monitor - 12NAGAT1UK

250 x Moto G75 Mobile Phone - PB3Y0021GB

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034095-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034095-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

 

Contract 1

Supplier

BALLICOM LIMITED

Contract value

£75,652.80 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Date signed

28 April 2025

Contract dates

28 April 2025 to 28 April 2026

1 year, 1 day



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

30213000 - Personal computers

32250000 - Mobile telephones

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - limited competition

Supplier 

BALLICOM LIMITED

Companies House: 02799428



Page 4 to 5

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCNM-7616-QHRT

16 Binley Road Gosford Green

West Midlands

CV3 1HZ

United Kingdom

Email: tenders@ballicom.co.uk

Website: http://www.ballicom.co.uk

Region: UKG33 - Coventry

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

Anchor Hanover Group

Mutuals Public Register: 7843

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYBH-1339-MTCJ

2 Godwin Street

mailto:tenders@ballicom.co.uk
http://www.ballicom.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Bradford

BD1 2ST

United Kingdom

Email: paul.stanford@anchor.org.uk

Region: UKE41 - Bradford

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:paul.stanford@anchor.org.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Date signed
	Contract dates
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	BALLICOM LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	Anchor Hanover Group


		2025-07-24T21:14:58+0100
	TCPDF




